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FEB. 21, 2001

HB 418

HB 455

HB 479

HB 510

HB 583

HJ 22

HJ 32

HJ 33

HB 209

HB 406

HB 423

Younkin, C

Lewis, D

Gallus, S

Lawson, B

Esp, J

Curtiss, A

Bixby, N

Gillan, K

Harris, C

Gillan, K

Dell, T

Revise herd district law

Revise term of temporary change of water right for instream flow

Variable rates on spec. improvement & rural spec. improvement district bonds

Provide gastrostomy or jejunostomy tube feeding not nursing scope of practice

Mental heath advanced directive

Urge commitment to original forest service mandate

Request legislative performance audit on child protective services

Urge assistance for sugar beet growers

Revise remedial action upon release of hazardous substance laws

Insurance coverage for diabetes

Road transfer consideration prior to abandonment

CONVENES 8:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 43

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 20 - 0

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Human Services; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 11 - 0

(H) State Administration; Vote: 18 - 0

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 18 - 1

(H) Local Government; Vote: 11 - 7

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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HB 448

HB 465

HB 491

HB 492

HB 495

HB 497

HB 146

HB 513

HB 524

HB 528

HB 530

HB 563

HB 564

HB 567

HB 570

HB 571

Forrester, G

Kaufmann, C

Tropila, J

Clark, P

Olson, A

Price, W

Shockley, J

Fuchs, D

Keane, J

Story, B

Kasten, D

Clark, P

Olson, A

Lindeen, M

Shockley, J

Galvin-Halcro, K

Revise construction prompt payment law

Abolish death penalty

Increase benefit for municipal police officers retirement

Change prairie dog classification to species in need of management

Provide the transfer of revoked coal mine permits

Revise apprentice to journeyman ratios for plumbers and electricians

Revise youth court act relating to detention and placement of youth

Revise water quality laws for nitrates for single-family systems

Increase fee to fund removal of abandoned vehicles

Clarify use of county road and bridge easements for access purposes

Revise investigation of discrimination claims

Increase time limit for commencing prosecution of certain sexual offenses

Revise universal service telecommunications laws

Equitable intercarrier compensation in telecommunications

Clarify authority to bring action under water use act

Restrict location of pesticide weed control facilities

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 17 - 2

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 1

(H) State Administration; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) Fish, Wildlife and Parks; Vote: 13 - 7

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 16 - 3

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 13 - 5

(H) Natural Resources; Vote: 12 - 8

(H) Transportation; Vote: 16 - 2

(H) State Administration; Vote: 11 - 7

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 16 - 4

(H) Business and Labor; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 10 - 1

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 19 - 0

(H) Agriculture; Vote: 11 - 7

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading
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HB 585

HJ 19

HJ 20

HB 261

HB 282

HB 340

HB 353

HB 360

HB 374

HB 377

HB 378

HB 401

HB 403

HB 409

HB 419

HB 439

HB 440

HB 451

HB 456

HB 457

HB 461

HB 472

HB 488

HB 496

HB 498

Fuchs, D

Curtiss, A

Curtiss, A

Jent, L

Laszloffy, J

Younkin, C

Fritz, N

Clark, P

Eggers, B

Somerville, R

Lee, M

Lee, M

Gillan, K

Peterson, A

Shockley, J

Jacobson, H

Jacobson, H

Golie, G

Gutsche, G

Haines, D

Shockley, J

Rome, A

Wolery, M

Jent, L

Branae, G

Revise review of sanitation in subdivisions

Urge support for multiple use of national forests; oppose roadless initiative

Urge federal implementation of power generation

Illegal operation of clandestine dangerous drugs lab

Eliminate social security number on hunting and fishing license applications

Revise requirements for subdivision regulations

School breakfast program funding

Revise sexual offense laws

Revise law on coordinator of Indian affairs

Revise qualified endowment tax credit -- 6-year extension

State action for southern Amtrak route act (SARA)

Railroad vandalism prevention

Restricted driver's license for minors

Exempt local government health benefit plans from levy cap

Create fish and wildlife enforcement program in AG's office

Revise appointment process for housing authority commissioners

Revise county commissioner residency requirements for election

Revise disabled hunter law

Breast and cervical treatment act

Building code enforcement in extended jurisdictional area--mail ballot election

Active duty military purchase of veteran's license plates

Peace officer retirement transfer from PERS to game wardens'  retirement

Consolidated districts to keep basic entitlements for 6 years

Generally revise procedures in civil cases

Revise laws governing solid waste management district service charges

28 )

29 )

30 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

11 )

12 )

13 )

14 )

15 )

16 )

17 )

18 )

19 )

20 )

21 )

22 )

(H) Judiciary; Vote: 14 - 6

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 7 - 3

(H) Federal Relations, Energy, and Telecommunicatio; Vote: 9 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 500

HB 515

HB 517

HB 519

HB 521

HB 523

HB 531

HB 542

HB 551

HB 552

HB 559

HB 560

HB 569

HB 599

HB 603

HJ 29

HJ 31

HJ 18

HJ 21

HJ 24

HJ 25

Wanzenried, D

Lehman, L

Mangan, J

Forrester, G

Newman, B

Whitaker, J

Waitschies, K

Musgrove, J

Forrester, G

Shockley, J

Noennig, M

Noennig, M

Esp, J

Haines, D

Shockley, J

Carney, E

Schmidt, T

Lewis, D

Laible, R

Wanzenried, D

Haines, D

Revise certain provisions of little Davis-Bacon act

Activation for retired volunteer firefighters

Technology seed capital and business assistance

Revise eligibility for video gambling machine tax credit

Revised law on enhanced criminal sentences

Monthly pension increase for retired volunteer firefighter

Revise licensing for fertilizer spreader equipment

Transfer duties for collecting surplus lines stamping fee

Increase vehicle dealers bonding requirement

Remove cap on administrative charges for irrigation districts

Revise notice periods for termination of landlord-tenant rental agreements

Revise law on offer of settlement

Revise outfitter laws

Revise minimum slash hazard

Revise agency notice of appeals to attorney general

Ambient air quality standards for asbestos

Resolution on litter and alcohol use

Urge Congressional support for Lewis & Clark bicentennial

Request study on issues of balancing forest fuels management with air quality

Study annexation laws

Urge salvage of burned timber

23 )

24 )

25 )

26 )

27 )

28 )

29 )

30 )

31 )

32 )

33 )

34 )

35 )

36 )

37 )

38 )

39 )

40 )

41 )

42 )

43 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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* - Amended on second reading


